
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 634 494 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 577 467 50 60

3 Northamptonshire 554 464 60 30

4 Lincolnshire 536 456 40 40

5 Leicestershire & Rutland 516 466 0 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 69 Taisha Thompson-GregoryLeicestershire & Rutlan 146 50 46 50
2 90 Bethany Platford Nottinghamshire 139 42 50 47
3 77 Tilly Ireland Lincolnshire 129 37 42 50
4 84 Ella Forsyth Northamptonshire 126 48 34 44

5= 63 Abbie Queenan Derbyshire 125 46 36 43
5= 89 Blaire Williams Nottinghamshire 125 41 46 38
7= 61 Ella Barrett Derbyshire 123 48 27 48
7= 62 Ellie O'Connor Derbyshire 123 50 26 47
7= 66 Leanne Smith Derbyshire 123 41 36 46
10 68 Gemma Holland Leicestershire & Rutlan 122 44 48 30
11 82 Sophia Martin Northamptonshire 119 46 30 43

12= 65 Georgina Trace Derbyshire 116 28 50 38
12= 78 Lara Smith Lincolnshire 116 32 43 41
14 76 Selena Wells Lincolnshire 113 38 40 35
15 64 Molly Mee Derbyshire 111 34 39 38
16 85 Kamcira-Gee Hussain Northamptonshire 110 32 43 35
17 86 Rhoda Woller Northamptonshire 109 34 34 41
18 93 Jasmin Musgrove Nottinghamshire 108 28 48 32
19 73 Caitlin Powell Leicestershire & Rutlan 104 40 30 34
20 83 Irena Parv Northamptonshire 103 44 32 27
21 75 Frances Nuttell Lincolnshire 98 36 24 38

22= 91 Sarah Gooch Nottinghamshire 95 30 38 27
22= 92 Jessica Dewsbury Nottinghamshire 95 37 28 30
24= 72 Beth Scott Leicestershire & Rutlan 94 30 32 32
24= 94 Georgina Page Nottinghamshire 94 24 44 26
26 71 Zoe Harris Leicestershire & Rutlan 89 26 39 24
27 79 Samantha Bradley Lincolnshire 81 26 27 28
28 87 Lucy Major Northamptonshire 72 24 24 24
29 95 Suzannah Horn Nottinghamshire 0



Team Results Derbyshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 634 494 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 577 467 50 60

3 Northamptonshire 554 464 60 30

4 Lincolnshire 536 456 40 40

5 Leicestershire & Rutland 516 466 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ella Barrett 4LR 51.7 51.7 2 48
61 Ella Barrett SB 68 68 12= 27
61 Ella Barrett SLJ 0.00 2.27 2.32 2.32 2 48
62 Ellie O'Connor 4LR 51.3 51.3 1 50
62 Ellie O'Connor S 5.09 4.56 5.05 5.09 13 26
62 Ellie O'Connor VJ 51 53 53 53 2= 47
63 Abbie Queenan 2LR 24.4 24.4 3 46
63 Abbie Queenan SB 72 72 8 36
63 Abbie Queenan VJ 49 50 51 51 4= 43
64 Molly Mee 4LR 54.0 54.0 9 34
64 Molly Mee SB 74 74 6= 39
64 Molly Mee VJ 50 46 50 50 6= 38
65 Georgina Trace 2LR 26.8 26.8 12 28
65 Georgina Trace S 9.73 0.00 9.34 9.73 1 50
65 Georgina Trace SLJ 1.97 2.03 1.95 2.03 7 38
66 Leanne Smith 2LR 25.1 25.1 5= 41
66 Leanne Smith S 7.07 7.05 0.00 7.07 8 36
66 Leanne Smith SLJ 2.02 2.21 2.12 2.21 3 46



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 634 494 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 577 467 50 60

3 Northamptonshire 554 464 60 30

4 Lincolnshire 536 456 40 40

5 Leicestershire & Rutland 516 466 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Gemma Holland 2LR 24.8 24.8 4 44
68 Gemma Holland S 9.00 8.62 0.00 9.00 2 48
68 Gemma Holland VJ 45 44 46 46 11 30
69 Taisha Thompson-Gregory2LR 23.4 23.4 1 50
69 Taisha Thompson-GregoryS 8.87 8.35 8.55 8.87 3 46
69 Taisha Thompson-GregorySLJ 2.34 2.47 0.00 2.47 1 50
71 Zoe Harris 2LR 27.3 27.3 13 26
71 Zoe Harris SB 74 74 6= 39
71 Zoe Harris SLJ 1.38 1.43 1.44 1.44 14 24
72 Beth Scott 4LR 54.3 54.3 11 30
72 Beth Scott SB 70 70 10 32
72 Beth Scott VJ 46 47 41 47 10 32
73 Caitlin Powell 4LR 53.6 53.6 6 40
73 Caitlin Powell S 5.98 5.96 5.94 5.98 11 30
73 Caitlin Powell VJ 46 49 48 49 9 34



Team Results Lincolnshire (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 634 494 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 577 467 50 60

3 Northamptonshire 554 464 60 30

4 Lincolnshire 536 456 40 40

5 Leicestershire & Rutland 516 466 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Frances Nuttell 2LR 25.4 25.4 8 36
75 Frances Nuttell SB 66 66 14 24
75 Frances Nuttell VJ 48 50 48 50 6= 38
76 Selena Wells 2LR 25.3 25.3 7 38
76 Selena Wells S 8.06 7.64 7.84 8.06 6 40
76 Selena Wells SLJ 1.85 1.93 1.96 1.96 8= 35
77 Tilly Ireland 4LR 53.9 53.9 7= 37
77 Tilly Ireland S 8.14 7.94 7.84 8.14 5 42
77 Tilly Ireland VJ 56 56 57 57 1 50
78 Lara Smith 4LR 54.1 54.1 10 32
78 Lara Smith SB 75 75 4= 43
78 Lara Smith SLJ 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.11 5= 41
79 Samantha Bradley 4LR 55.9 55.9 13 26
79 Samantha Bradley SB 68 68 12= 27
79 Samantha Bradley SLJ 1.72 1.67 1.66 1.72 12 28



Team Results Northamptonshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 634 494 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 577 467 50 60

3 Northamptonshire 554 464 60 30

4 Lincolnshire 536 456 40 40

5 Leicestershire & Rutland 516 466 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Sophia Martin 4LR 52.6 52.6 3 46
82 Sophia Martin SB 69 69 11 30
82 Sophia Martin VJ 41 48 51 51 4= 43
83 Irena Parv 4LR 53.3 53.3 4 44
83 Irena Parv S 6.05 5.85 6.06 6.06 10 32
83 Irena Parv VJ 45 40 44 45 12= 27
84 Ella Forsyth 2LR 24.2 24.2 2 48
84 Ella Forsyth SB 71 71 9 34
84 Ella Forsyth SLJ 2.15 2.03 0.00 2.15 4 44
85 Kamcira-Gee Hussain 2LR 25.7 25.7 10 32
85 Kamcira-Gee Hussain SB 75 75 4= 43
85 Kamcira-Gee Hussain SLJ 1.91 1.96 1.91 1.96 8= 35
86 Rhoda Woller 2LR 25.6 25.6 9 34
86 Rhoda Woller S 5.28 6.53 6.43 6.53 9 34
86 Rhoda Woller SLJ 1.95 1.94 2.11 2.11 5= 41
87 Lucy Major 4LR 57.0 57.0 14 24
87 Lucy Major S 3.81 3.66 2.98 3.81 14 24
87 Lucy Major VJ 37 36 42 42 14 24



Team Results Nottinghamshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 634 494 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 577 467 50 60

3 Northamptonshire 554 464 60 30

4 Lincolnshire 536 456 40 40

5 Leicestershire & Rutland 516 466 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Blaire Williams 2LR 25.1 25.1 5= 41
89 Blaire Williams SB 76 76 3 46
89 Blaire Williams VJ 46 50 48 50 6= 38
90 Bethany Platford 4LR 53.5 53.5 5 42
90 Bethany Platford SB 80 80 1 50
90 Bethany Platford VJ 49 52 53 53 2= 47
91 Sarah Gooch 2LR 26.2 26.2 11 30
91 Sarah Gooch S 6.91 7.84 7.41 7.84 7 38
91 Sarah Gooch VJ 45 45 45 45 12= 27
92 Jessica Dewsbury 4LR 53.9 53.9 7= 37
92 Jessica Dewsbury S 5.59 5.50 5.68 5.68 12 28
92 Jessica Dewsbury SLJ 1.79 1.73 1.77 1.79 11 30
93 Jasmin Musgrove 4LR 54.4 54.4 12 28
93 Jasmin Musgrove SB 77 77 2 48
93 Jasmin Musgrove SLJ 1.84 1.85 1.84 1.85 10 32
94 Georgina Page 2LR 28.9 28.9 14 24
94 Georgina Page S 8.73 8.11 8.19 8.73 4 44
94 Georgina Page SLJ 1.60 1.57 1.57 1.60 13 26
95 Suzannah Horn SLJ 1.69 0.00 1.68 1.69



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 69 Taisha Thompson-Gregory 23.4 50
2 Northamptonshire red 84 Ella Forsyth 24.2 48
3 Derbyshire green 63 Abbie Queenan 24.4 46
4 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 68 Gemma Holland 24.8 44

5= Derbyshire green 66 Leanne Smith 25.1 41
5= Nottinghamshire sky 89 Blaire Williams 25.1 41
7 Lincolnshire violet 76 Selena Wells 25.3 38
8 Lincolnshire violet 75 Frances Nuttell 25.4 36
9 Northamptonshire red 86 Rhoda Woller 25.6 34

10 Northamptonshire red 85 Kamcira-Gee Hussain 25.7 32
11 Nottinghamshire sky 91 Sarah Gooch 26.2 30
12 Derbyshire green 65 Georgina Trace 26.8 28
13 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 71 Zoe Harris 27.3 26
14 Nottinghamshire sky 94 Georgina Page 28.9 24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire green 62 Ellie O'Connor 51.3 50
2 Derbyshire green 61 Ella Barrett 51.7 48
3 Northamptonshire red 82 Sophia Martin 52.6 46
4 Northamptonshire red 83 Irena Parv 53.3 44
5 Nottinghamshire sky 90 Bethany Platford 53.5 42
6 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 73 Caitlin Powell 53.6 40

7= Lincolnshire violet 77 Tilly Ireland 53.9 37
7= Nottinghamshire sky 92 Jessica Dewsbury 53.9 37
9 Derbyshire green 64 Molly Mee 54.0 34

10 Lincolnshire violet 78 Lara Smith 54.1 32
11 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 72 Beth Scott 54.3 30
12 Nottinghamshire sky 93 Jasmin Musgrove 54.4 28
13 Lincolnshire violet 79 Samantha Bradley 55.9 26
14 Northamptonshire red 87 Lucy Major 57.0 24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire green 1:44.3 0.0 1:44.3 70.0
2 04 Northamptonshire red 1:45.5 0.0 1:45.5 60.0
3 05 Nottinghamshire sky 1:46.6 0.0 1:46.6 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire violet 1:47.1 0.0 1:47.1 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire green 1:39.4 0.0 1:39.4 70.0
2 05 Nottinghamshire sky 1:41.1 0.0 1:41.1 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 1:41.4 0.0 1:41.4 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire violet 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 40.0
5 04 Northamptonshire red 1:43.4 0.0 1:43.4 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire green 65 Georgina Trace 9.73 50
2 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 68 Gemma Holland 9.00 48
3 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 69 Taisha Thompson-Gregory 8.87 46
4 Nottinghamshire sky 94 Georgina Page 8.73 44
5 Lincolnshire violet 77 Tilly Ireland 8.14 42
6 Lincolnshire violet 76 Selena Wells 8.06 40
7 Nottinghamshire sky 91 Sarah Gooch 7.84 38
8 Derbyshire green 66 Leanne Smith 7.07 36
9 Northamptonshire red 86 Rhoda Woller 6.53 34

10 Northamptonshire red 83 Irena Parv 6.06 32
11 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 73 Caitlin Powell 5.98 30
12 Nottinghamshire sky 92 Jessica Dewsbury 5.68 28
13 Derbyshire green 62 Ellie O'Connor 5.09 26
14 Northamptonshire red 87 Lucy Major 3.81 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Nottinghamshire sky 90 Bethany Platford 80 50
2 Nottinghamshire sky 93 Jasmin Musgrove 77 48
3 Nottinghamshire sky 89 Blaire Williams 76 46

4= Lincolnshire violet 78 Lara Smith 75 43
4= Northamptonshire red 85 Kamcira-Gee Hussain 75 43
6= Derbyshire green 64 Molly Mee 74 39
6= Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 71 Zoe Harris 74 39
8 Derbyshire green 63 Abbie Queenan 72 36
9 Northamptonshire red 84 Ella Forsyth 71 34

10 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 72 Beth Scott 70 32
11 Northamptonshire red 82 Sophia Martin 69 30

12= Derbyshire green 61 Ella Barrett 68 27
12= Lincolnshire violet 79 Samantha Bradley 68 27
14 Lincolnshire violet 75 Frances Nuttell 66 24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 69 Taisha Thompson-Gregory 2.47 50
2 Derbyshire green 61 Ella Barrett 2.32 48
3 Derbyshire green 66 Leanne Smith 2.21 46
4 Northamptonshire red 84 Ella Forsyth 2.15 44

5= Lincolnshire violet 78 Lara Smith 2.11 41
5= Northamptonshire red 86 Rhoda Woller 2.11 41
7 Derbyshire green 65 Georgina Trace 2.03 38

8= Lincolnshire violet 76 Selena Wells 1.96 35
8= Northamptonshire red 85 Kamcira-Gee Hussain 1.96 35
10 Nottinghamshire sky 93 Jasmin Musgrove 1.85 32
11 Nottinghamshire sky 92 Jessica Dewsbury 1.79 30
12 Lincolnshire violet 79 Samantha Bradley 1.72 28
13 Nottinghamshire sky 94 Georgina Page 1.60 26
14 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 71 Zoe Harris 1.44 24

Nottinghamshire sky 95 Suzannah Horn 1.69 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lincolnshire violet 77 Tilly Ireland 57 50
2= Derbyshire green 62 Ellie O'Connor 53 47
2= Nottinghamshire sky 90 Bethany Platford 53 47
4= Derbyshire green 63 Abbie Queenan 51 43
4= Northamptonshire red 82 Sophia Martin 51 43
6= Derbyshire green 64 Molly Mee 50 38
6= Lincolnshire violet 75 Frances Nuttell 50 38
6= Nottinghamshire sky 89 Blaire Williams 50 38
9 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 73 Caitlin Powell 49 34

10 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 72 Beth Scott 47 32
11 Leicestershire & Rutland yellow 68 Gemma Holland 46 30

12= Northamptonshire red 83 Irena Parv 45 27
12= Nottinghamshire sky 91 Sarah Gooch 45 27
14 Northamptonshire red 87 Lucy Major 42 24
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